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Section VI Baseball

Class AA Brackets
School
Clarence
Orchard Park
Lockport
Williamsville North
Lancaster
North Tonawanda
Frontier
Niagara Falls
Niagara Wheatfield
Kenmore West
Jamestown
West Seneca West
McKinley

Pre 1/4
M 5/23

#8 Niagara Falls 6-8 (9)

League
ECIC 1
ECIC 1
NFL
ECIC 1
ECIC 1
NFL
ECIC 1
NFL
NFL
NFL
ECIC 1
ECIC 1
Buff

1/4
W 5/25

#1 Clarence (5)

#9 Niagara-Wheatfield(2)

#8 Niagara Falls (0)

Record

9-3
10-4
8-4
8-4
7-7
5-7

5-9
5-9
2-10
1-11

Semi
S 5/28

#1 Clarence (2)

#5 Lancaster 8-4 (12)

#12 West Seneca West 1-11 (0)

#5 Lancaster (4)

#6 North Tonawanda 7-7 (11)

#4 Williamsville North (9)

5/28 Noon

#4 Williamsville North (1)

Power Points
3.75
3.75
3.36
3.33
3.33
2.29
2.08
2.00
1.64
1.57
0.83
0.42

Finals
W 6/1

#1 Clarence (7)

#3 Lockport (4)

#11 Jamestown 2-10 (5)

#6 North Tonawanda (3)

#3 Lockport (5)

#7 Frontier 5-7 (3)

#10 Kenmore West 5-9 (8)

#10 Kenmore West (4)

#2 Orchard Park (12)

5/28 2:00pm

#2 Orchard Park (6)

6/1/2011 7:30 PM

Sal Maglie
Game # 79211

#2 Orchard Park (6)

6/8/2011 8:41 AM

1of7

AA Champion

Clarence

vs. Victor
Coca Cola Field

7pm 6/6

Regional Champion
Victor
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Section VI Baseball

Class Al Brackets

School

Iroquois
Hutch-Tech
Kenmore East
Lake Shore
Williamsville South
Grand Island
Hamburg
Williamsville East
West Seneca East
Sweet Home
Starpoint

Bennett

Lafayette

Pre-1/4
M 5/23

#8 Williamsville East 6-6 (7)

League
ECIC 2
Buff
NFL
ECIC 3
ECIC 2
NFL
ECIC 2
ECIC 2
ECIC 2
ECIC 2
ECIC 2
Buff
Buff

1/4
T 5/24

#1 Iroquois 11-1 (13)

#9 West Seneca East 4-8 (1)

#8 Williamsville East (9)

Record
11-1
12-0
11-3
12-2
9-3
7-7
7-5
6-6
4-8
3-9
2-10

Semi
Th 5/26

#1 Iroquois (6)

#6 Grand Island 7-7 (2)

#5 Williamsville South 9-3 (5)

#4 Lake Shore 12-2 (8)

5/28* 2:00

#4 Lake Shore (3)

6/8/2011 8:41 AM
20f7

Power Points
4,58
4.50
4.50
4.28
3.75
2.93
2.92
2.50
1.67
1.25
0.83

Finals
S 5/28

#1 Iroquois

#3 Kenmore East 11-3 (7)

#11 Starpoint 2-10 (3)

#11 Starpoint (4)

#3 Kenmore East (6)

A1l Champion
#7 Hamburg

5/29/11 1pm

Sal Maglie Stadium

#7 Hamburg 7--5 (17)

#2 Hutch Tech 12-0 (2)

At St. Joe's HS
5/28* 4pm

Delaware Park #1 4pm

#10 Sweet Home 3-9 (1)

#7 Hamburg (5)

#7 Hamburg (7)

* Rescheduled from 5/26 due to rainout or game not played to completion

#7 Hamburg
Regional Champion
Sutherland
Al VS A2 Crossover
#5 Albion (4)
A Champion
6/1/11 5pm Sal Maglie Hamburg

vs. Sutherland
Dweyer Stadium
Batavia

Game # 79175

#7 Hamburg (5)

7pm 6/6
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Section VI Baseball

Class A2 Brackets
School

East Aurora
Depew
Riverside
Amherst

Albion
Springville
Lewiston Porter
Maryvale
Pioneer

Olean
Cheektowaga

Pre-1/4
M 5/23

#8 Maryvale 5-9 (3)

League
ECIC3
ECIC 3
Buff
ECIC 3
NO
ECIC 3
NFL
ECIC 3
ECIC 3
CCAA 1
ECIC3

1/4
T 5/24

#1 East Aurora 11-3 (3)

#9 Pioneer 5-9 (7)

#9 Pioneer (6)

#6 Springville 6-8 (1)

#5 Albion 8-6 (7)

#4 Amherst 7-7 (0)

6/8/2011 8:41 AM

#3 Riverside 8-4 (7)

#11 Cheektowaga 13-0 (0)

#6 Springville (16)

30f7

A2 Champion
#5 Albion

#7 Lewiston Porter 5-9 (10)

#10 Olean 3-9 (3)

#7 Lewiston Porter (3)

[ NYSPHSAA
secton ¥

Record Power Points

11-3 3.93

9-4 3.21

8-4 3.00

7-7 2.50

8-6 2.14

6-8 2.14

5-9 2.00

5-9 1.78

5-9 1.78

3-9 1.00

0-13 0.00

Semi Finals

Th 5/26 S 5/28

#9 Pioneer
#5 Albion (9)
5/26 5pm
#5 Albion
5/28/11 4pm
Sal Maglie
#6 Springville
5/26 5pm #7 Lewiston Porter (8)

rainout will play W 5/25

#2 Depew (1)

#7 Lewiston Porter

Al VS A2 Crossover
#5 Albion (4)

6/1/11 5pm Sal Maglie

Regional Champion
Sutherland

A Champion
Hamburg

Game # 79175

#7 Hamburg (5)

vs. Sutherland
Dweyer Stadium
Batavia

7pm 6/6
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Section VI Baseball

Class B1 Brackets
School

John F. Kennedy
Newfane
Tonawanda
Dunkirk

Royalton Hartland
Akron

Alden

Eden
Lackawanna
Medina

Buffalo Arts
Maritime

Pre 1/4
M 5/23

#8 Eden 6-6 (9)

League
ECIC 4
NO
ECIC 4
CCAA 1
NO

ECIC 4
ECIC 4
ECIC 4
NO
Buff
IND

1/4
T5/24

#1 JFK 12-0 (3)

#9 Lackawanna 6-6 (0)

#8 Eden (8)

Record
12-0
12-2
10-2
9-3
11-3
10-4
7-5
6-6
2-10
2-12

Semi
Th 5/26

#8 Eden

#7 Alden 7-5 (13)

#5 Royalton-Hartland 11-3 (2)

#4 Dunkirk 9-3 (13)

At North Collins HS
5/27* 1pm

#4 Dunkirk

6/8/2011 8:41 AM

Power Points
4.83
4.29
4.00
3.92
3.86
3.50
2.75
2.33
0.75
0.64

Finals
S 5/28

#4 Dunkirk (5)

#3 Tonawanda 10-2 (15)

#6 Akron 10-4 (12)

#3 Tonawanda (6)

5/28/2011 10:00AM

4 of 7

B1 Champion
#4 Dunkirk

Sal Maglie

4pm start
#10 Medina 2-12 (5)

#7 Alden (4)

5/27* 5pm

#2 Newfane 12-2 (18)

#2 Newfane (5)

#3 Tonawanda (2)

* Rescheduled from 5/26 due to rainout or game not played to completion

B1 VS B2 Crossover

#4 Dunkirk (10)

6/1/2011 5:00 PM

Regional Champion
Dunkirk

B Champion
Dunkirk

Diethrick Park
Game # 79216

#2 Fredonia (3)

vs. Hornell
Sal Maglie, NF
6/6 7pm
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Section VI Baseball

Class B2 Brackets
School

City Honors
Fredonia

Gowanda

Wilson

Cassadaga
Southwestern
Falconer
Allegany/Limestone
Cleveland Hill
CSAT

da Vinci

Emerson

Pre 1/4
M 5/23

#8 Allegany-Limestone 4-8 ((2)

#9 Cleveland Hill 3-9

#7 Falconer 4-8 (7)

6/8/2011 8:41 AM

o 50f 7
Section V!
League Record Power Points
Buff 10-2 4.67
CCAA1 9-3 3.92
CCAA 1l 8-4 3.42
NO 8-6 2.79
CCAA 2 7-5 2.33
CCAA1 5-7 2.17
CCAA 1l 4-8 1.83
CCAA1 4-8 1.75
ECIC 4 3-9 1.17
NO 2-12 0.79
Buff
Buff
1/4 Semi Finals
T 5/24 Th 5/26 S 5/28
#1 City Honors 10-2 (14)
McCarthy Park 4pm #1 City Honors
#8 Allegany-Limestone (2)
McCarthy #1 4pm #1 City Honors
#5 Cassadaga Valley 7-5 (5)
#4 Wilson
#4 Wilson 8-6 (6)
B2 Champion
5/29/11 4pm #2 Fredonia

#3 Gowanda 8-6 (1)

#3 Gowanda (5)

#6 Southwestern 5-7 (0)

5/28* 2:00pm

#10 CSAT 2-12

#7 Falconer (7)

#2 Fredonia (9)

Diethric Park

#2 Fredonia

#2 Fredonia (13)

* Rescheduled from 5/26 due to rainout or game not played to completion

Regional Champion

Dunkirk
B1 VS B2 Crossover
#4 Dunkirk (10)

B Champion

6/1/2011 5:00 PM Dunkirk
Diethrick Park vs. Hornell
Game # 79216 Sal Maglie, NF

6/6 7pm
#2 Fredonia (3)
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Section VI Baseball

Class C Brackets
School

Frewsburg

Westfield
Cattaraugus/Little Valley
Maple Grove

Portville

Silver Creek
Chautauqua Lake
Randolph

Barker

Holland

Franklinville

Salamanca

International Prep

oTC

Pre 1/4
T 5/24

#8 Randolph 3-9 (5)

League
CCAA 2
CCAA3
CCAA 2
CCAA3
CCAA 2
CCAA 2
CCAA3
CCAA 2
NO
ECIC 4
CCAA3
CCAA 2
Buff
Buff

1/4
Th 5/26

#1 Frewsburg 10-2

#9 Barker 3-11 (6)

#9 Barker

#1 Frewsburg (8)

#5 Portville 7-5 (12)

#12 Salamanca 0-12 (2)

#5 Portville (2)

#6 Silver Creek 6-6 (12)

5/27* 4pm

#4 Maple Grove 8-4 (0)

5/31 5pm

#5 Portville (2)

6/8/2011 8:41 AM
6of 7

Power Points
4.33
4.08
3.83
3.08
3.00
2.58
1.83
1.33
1.29
1.00
0.00
0.00

Finals
Th 6/2

#1 Frewsburg (5)

#3 Catt/Little Valley 9-3 (4)

#11 Franklinville 0-12 (0)

at Gowanda HS
5/28* 1:00
#6 Silver Creek (3)

#3 Catt/ Little Valley (2)

#7 Chautauqua Lake 5-7 (7)

#10 Holland 2-10 (10)

#10 Holland

5/28* 4:00 pm

#2 Westfield 11-1

5/31 5pm

#2 Westfield (4)

C Champion

6/2/11 5pm Frewsburg

Diethrick Park
Game #79217

vs. Cuba-Rushford
**Diethrick Park

6/6 4 pm

#2 Westfield (0)

* Rescheduled from 5/26 due to rainout or game not played to completion

Regional Champ
Cuba-Rushford
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Section VI Baseball

Class D Brackets
School
West Valley
Panama
North Collins
Clymer

Pine Valley
Ellicottville
Forestville
Brocton
Ripley
Olmsted
Sherman

Pre 1/4
T 5/24

#8 Brocton 3-9 (12)

League
CCAA 4
CCAA 4
CCAA3
CCAA 4
CCAA3
CCAA 4
CCAA 4
CCAA3
CCAA 4
Buff

CCAA 4

1/4
Th 5/26

#1 West Valley11-1

#9 Ripley 1-11 (1)

#8 Brocton

Record
11-1
10-2
'9-3
7-5

6-6

4-8

3-9
1-11

Semi
T 5/31

#8 Brocton (1)

#5 Pine Valley 6-6

5/31 5pm

#4 Clymer 7-2

#5 Pine Valley (2)

Power Points
4.58
4.17
4.17
2.92
2.83
2.50
1.67
1.50
0.42

Finals
TH 6/2

#5 Pine Valley (8)

#3 North Collins 9-3

#6 Ellicottville 6-6

#3 North Colllins (9)

6/2/11 7:30pm
Diethrick Park
Game #78995

#7 Forestville 4-8

5/31 5pm

#2 Panama 10-2

#2 Panama (6)

#3 North Collins (6)

6/8/2011 8:41 AM

7of 7

D Champion
Pine Valley

vs. Lyndonville
Dwyer Stadium, Batavia
Tues. 6/7 6pm

Regional Champ
Lyndonville



